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:8/20/2022
CardNo Emp Name Department | Designatio Swipe Record Remarks
00000003 Sansita Gogoi Academic Prlnci:al,i/c
08/16/2022 09:53(2 Fp)17:58(2 Fp)
08/17/2022 09:51(2 Fp)16:06(2 Fp)
08/18/2022 09:52(2 Fp)16:01(2 Fp)
08/20/2022 09:56(2 Fp)16:12(2 Fp)
00000004 Mitali Deori Academic Senior
Lecturer
08/16/2022 09:47(2 Fp)16:13(2 Fp) 20th School Visit
08/17/2022 09:51(2 Fp)16:03(2 Fp)
08/18/2022 09:49(2 Fp)16:01(2 Fp)
00000005 Papori Borah Academic Lecturer
08/16/2022 09:59(2 Fp)16:15(2 Fp) 20th CL
08/17/2022 10:03(2 Fp)16:03(2 Fp)
08/18/2022 10:02(2 Fp)15:39(2 Fp)
00000006 Dr. Riswita Academic Lecturer
Sarmah
08/16/2022 09:58(2 Fp)16:11(2 Fp) 20th School Visit
08/17/2022 09:49(2 Fp)16:04(2 Fp)
08/18/2022 10:03(2 Fp)16:02(2 Fp)
00000008 Durgeswar Saikia Academic Lecturer
08/16/2022 10:14(2 Fp)16:36(2 Fp) 20th CL
08/17/2022 10:09(2 Fp)16:03(2 Fp)
08/18/2022 10:33(2 Fp)16:05(2 Fp)
00000011 Bhaba Kanta Non-Academic Accountant
Sonowal
08/16/2022 09:40(2 Fp)16:06(2 Fp)
08/17/2022 09:54(2 Fp)17:14(2 Fp)
08/18/2022 09:50(2 Fp)16:25(2 Fp)
08/20/2022 09:54(2 Fp)17:16(2 Fp)
00000012 Rajib Saikia Non-Academic Stenographer
08/16/2022 10:09(2 Fp)16:39(2 Fp)
08/17/2022 10:08(2 Fp)16:14(2 Fp)
08/18/2022 10:07(2 Fp)16:05(2 Fp)
08/20/2022 10:03(2 Fp)16:12(2 Fp)
00000013 Rajib Chetia Non-Academic Grade IV
08/16/2022 09:35(2 Fp)17:27(2 Fp)
08/17/2022 09:39(2 Fp)17:23(2 Fp)
‘ 08/18/2022 09:18(2 Fp)16:03(2 Fp)
08/20/2022 09:22(2 Fp)16:08(2 Fp)
00000014 Binita Hazarika Para- Technician
Academic
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08/16/2022
08/17/2022
08/18/2022
08/20/2022

10:01(2 Fp)18:00(2 Fp)
09:58(2 Fp)16:06(2 Fp)
10:00(2 Fp)16:01(2 Fp)
09:58(2 Fp)15:05(2 Fp)

00000015 Ballav Gogoi

Para- Librarian
Academic

08/16/2022
08/17/2022
08/18/2022
08/20/2022

10:04(2 Fp)17:15(2 Fp)
10:19(2 Fp)16:16(2 Fp)
10:17(2 Fp)16:23(2 Fp)
10:32(2 Fp)16:01(2 Fp)

00000016 Nayan Moni
Borah

Academic Lecturer

08/16/2022
08/17/2022
08/18/2022
08/20/2022

10:10(2 Fp)16:08(2 Fp)
10:15(2 Fp)16:03(2 Fp)
10:10(2 Fp)16:00(2 Fp)
10:05(2 Fp)15:38(2 Fp)

00000017 Bulbul Phukan

Para- Lab. Asstt.
Academic

08/16/2022
08/17/2022
08/18/2022
08/20/2022

09:55(2 Fp)16:05(2 Fp)
10:06(2 Fp)16:12(2 Fp)
09:48(2 Fp)16:04(2 Fp)
10:00(2 Fp)15:17(2 Fp)

00000018 Dharitri Dutta

Para- SA
Academic

08/16/2022
08/17/2022
08/18/2022
08/20/2022

09:53(2 Fp)16:30(2 Fp)
09:53(2 Fp)16:12(2 Fp)
10:02(2 Fp)16:01(2 Fp)
09:58(2 Fp)16:20(2 Fp)

00000020 Deepjyoti Gogoi

Non-Academic LDA

08/17/2022
08/18/2022
08/20/2022

10:03(2 Fp)16:07(2 Fp)
09:54(2 Fp)16:10(2 Fp)
10:00(2 Fp)16:11(2 Fp)

16th Out Duty for CSS

00000021 Dilmoni
Changmai

Academic Lecturer

08/16/2022
08/17/2022
08/18/2022
08/20/2022

09:43(2 Fp)16:20(2 Fp)
10:02(2 Fp)16:03(2 Fp)
10:03(2 Fp)16:04(2 Fp)
10:14(2 Fp)16:11(2 Fp)

00000023 Jasmine Sultana

Begum

Non-Academic Grade IV

08/16/2022
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08/17/2022 = 09:56(2 Fp)17:20(2 Fp)
08/18/2022 09:50(2 Fp)16:32(2 Fp)
08/20/2022 09:47(2 Fp)17:18(2 Fp)

00000024 Nirud Hazarika  Non-Academic Grade IV (Night Duty)
08/16/2022 18:00(2 Fp)
08/17/2022 08:18(2 Fp)18:10(2 Fp)
08/18/2022 08:09(2 Fp)17:06(2 Fp)
08/19/2022 06:48(2 Fp)18:10(2 Fp)
08/20/2022 07:52(2 Fp)

00000025 Rajib Sarmah Non-Academic Grade IV
08/16/2022 09:41(2 Fp)16:07(2 Fp)
08/17/2022 09:37(2 Fp)17:23(2 Fp)
08/18/2022 09:26(2 Fp)17:15(2 Fp)
08/20/2022 09:31(2 Fp)17:16(2 Fp)

00000027 Purabi Bora Academic Lecturer
08/16/2022 09:59(2 Fp)16:08(2 Fp) 20th CL
08/17/2022 09:55(2 Fp)16:03(2 Fp)
08/18/2022 10:02(2 Fp)16:00(2 Fp)

00000029 Sangeeta Dutta Academic Lecturer
08/16/2022 10:37(2 Fp)16:14(2 Fp)
08/17/2022 10:22(2 Fp)16:03(2 Fp)
08/18/2022 10:00(2 Fp)16:00(2 Fp)
08/20/2022 09:58(2 Fp)15:05(2 Fp)

00000031 Nayanmoni Academic Lecturer

Phukan

08/16/2022 10:29(2 Fp)16:15(2 Fp)
08/17/2022 10:18(2 Fp)16:03(2 Fp)
08/18/2022 10:17(2 Fp)16:00(2 Fp)
08/20/2022 10:36(2 Fp)15:06(2 Fp)

00000032 Ghanashyam Para- WET

Hira Academic

08/16/2022 10:14(2 Fp)18:00(2 Fp)
08/17/2022 10:31(2 Fp)16:07(2 Fp)
08/18/2022 09:18(2 Fp)16:22(2 Fp)
08/20/2022 09:55(2 Fp)16:04(2 Fp)

00000033 e Papori Munda Academic Lecturer
08/16/2022 10:00(2 Fp)16:01(2 Fp)
08/17/2022 09:58(2 Fp)16:03(2 Fp)
08/18/2022 09:35(2 Fp)16:00(2 Fp)
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08/20/2022

09:50(2 Fp)15:02(2 Fp)

00000035

Maya Rani Pawe

Academic

Lecturer

08/16/2022
08/17/2022
08/18/2022

09:53(2 Fp)16:09(2 Fp)
10:02(2 Fp)16:07(2 Fp)
09:54(2 Fp)16:02(2 Fp)

20th CL

00000036

Ritooraj Gogoi

Non-Academic

UDA

08/16/2022
08/17/2022
08/18/2022
08/20/2022

10:07(2 Fp)18:01(2 Fp)
09:54(2 Fp)16:13(2 Fp)
09:38(2 Fp)16:29(2 Fp)
10:01(2 Fp)16:22(2 Fp)

00000037

Dimpee
Handique

Academic

Lecturer

08/16/2022
08/17/2022
08/18/2022
08/20/2022

10:09(2 Fp)16:08(2 Fp)
09:58(2 Fp)16:03(2 Fp)
10:00(2 Fp)16:00(2 Fp)
10:09(2 Fp)15:38(2 Fp)

Chandra kumar
Dahal

Lecturer

08/16/2022
08/17/2022
08/18/2022
08/20/2022

DC Office, TSK

TDA Cultural Centre, TSK
School Visit

DC Office, TSK

Makibur Rahman

Senior Lecturer

08/16/2022
08/17/2022
08/18/2022
08/20/2022

Attached to Directorate of NF and Adult
Education, Assam

Sunumani Deka

Lecturer

08/16/2022
08/17/2022
08/18/2022

FeVdeTaVis T te ]

08/20/2022

Attached to SCERT

Tulumani Pathak

Lecturer

08/16/2022
08/17/2022
08/18/2022
08/20/2022

Attached to CTE, Mangaldoi

Hiteswar

UDA

. Patowary

08/16/2022
08/17/2022
08/18/2022
08/20/2022

16th to 18th to Guwahati for Official
Work
20th CL
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Surajit Ghosh

LDA

08/16/2022

08/17/2022
08/18/2022
08/20/2022

Attached to Normal School, Howly,
Barpeta

Mriganka Pathak

LDA

08/16/2022
08/17/2022
08/18/2022
08/20/2022

Attached to BTC, Chenga

Stuti Lekha Neog

Stenographer

08/16/2022
08/17/2022
08/18/2022
08/20/2022

On Earned Leave

This Report is Generated Automated by System




